FASANO

TRANCOSO

ANTIPASTI

®CARPACCIO DI SALMONE MARINATO
CARPACCIO DE SALMAO MARINADO COM DILL
E MOSTARDA EM GRAOS
MARINATED SALMON CARPACCIO WITH DILL
AND WHOLE GRAIN MUSTARD

®CARPACCIO ALLA FASANO
CARPACCIO DE FILE MIGNON COM AZEITONAS
PRETAS, ALCAPARRAS E PINOLI

BEEF CARPACCIO WITH BLACK OLIVE PATE, CAPERS AND PINE NUTS

®CEVICHE DI PESCE BIANCO
CEVICHE DE PEIXE BRANCO
WHITE FISH CEVICHE

X INSALATA CAPRESE
SALADA VERDE COM MOZZARELLA
DE BUFALA, TOMATE, MANJERICAO E
AZEITE EXTRA VIRGEM
GREEN SALAD WITH BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, TOMATO,
BASIL AND EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

®TARTAR DE SALMAO
SALMON TARTAR

TRAMEZZINO ROMANO

RS
114

109

140

134

CAPRESE
MOZZARELA, TOMATE, OREGANO E MANJERICAO
MOZZARELLA WITH TOMATO, OREGANO AND BASIL

®ATUM

93

93

ATUM, OVO COZIDO, PICLES, FOLHAS, TOMATE E MAIONESE

TUNA, BOILED EGG, PICKLES, LEAVES, TOMATO AND MAYONNAISE

SALMAO

SALMAO DEFUMADO, CREAM CHEESE E RUCULA JULIEN

SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, ARUGULA

93

PANINIS

PANINI DE PRESUNTO CRU E BRIE
PRESUNTO CRU COM QUEIJO BRIE, ALFACE E TOMATE
PARMA HAM WITH BRIE CHEESE, LETTUCE AND TOMATO

PANINI CAPRESE
MOZZARELLA COM TOMATE, OREGANO E MANJERICAO
MOZZARELLA WITH TOMATO, OREGANO AND BASIL

PANINI DE LEGUMES GRELHADOS
QUEIJO COM BERINJELA, ABOBRINHA
E TOMATE

CHEESE, EGGPLANT, ZUCCHINI AND TOMATO

93

93

93

HAMBURGUER
MINI CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER | CHEESEBURGER

PASTA

93
109

GNOCCHI A BOLOGNESA
GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE

PENNE ALLA VODKA
PENNE WITH SPICY TOMATO SAUCE AND VODKA

RAVIOLLINI DI MOZZARELA DI BUFALA AL
POMODORO E BASILICO
BUFFALO MOZZARELA RAVIOLLINI WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND BASIL

141

120

141

STUZZICHINI

SELECAO DE MINI PASTEIS ~
SIRI, CARNE, QUEIJO E PALMITO COM CAMAROES
ASSORTED BRAZILIAN FRIED PASTRIES CRAB,

BEEF, CHEESE AND HEART OF PALM WITH SHRIMP

SELECAO DE CROQUETES
CARNE, ESPINAFRE E SIRI
ASSORTED CROQUETTES BEEF, SPINACH AND CRAB

MINI ACARAJE

BOLINHO DE BACALHAU
FRIED COD FISH BALL

CAMARAO A DORE
DORE SHRIMP

® LULA DORE
FRIED CALAMARI

BOLINHO DE AIPIM COM CARNE
CASSAVA BEEF CROQUETTES

X DADINHO DE TAPIOCA COM MELADO
TAPIOCA DICES WITH MOLASSES

® FILE APERITIVO
MIGNON STRIPS

® ISCA DE PEIXE
FISH FINGERS

ZAMPA DI GRANCHIO
PATINHAS CARANGUEJO
CRAB PAW

MENU BAMBINI

ATE 12 ANOS | INCLUI 2 ACOMPANHAMENTOS
UP TO 12 YEAR OLD KIDS | INCLUDES 2 SIDE DISHES

® PEIXE DO DIA OU PEITO DE FRANGO OU SCALLOPINI
DE FILET MIGNON
FISH OF THE DAY OR CHICKEN BREAST OR BEEF SCALLOP

CONTORNI | ARROZ BRANCO, BATATA FRITA,

LEGUMES OU FEIJAO
SIDE DISHES | RICE, FRENCH FRIES, VEGETABLES OR BEANS

DOLCI

RS
94

93
93

160
140
93
93
138
140

176

102

x MANJAR DE COCO
BRAZILIAN COCONUT PUDDING

X BUDINO AL LATTE
PUDIM DE LEITE
CONDENSED MILK PUDDING

X SORBET OU SORVETE FASANO
HOMEMADE SORBET AND ICE CREAM

X SEM GLUTEN | GLUTEN FREE
® SEM LACTOSE | DAIRY FREE
& VEGANO | VEGAN

® SEM ACUCAR | SUGAR FREE

TODOS OS PRATOS PODEM CONTER TRACOS DE GLUTEN,

LEITE, CASTANHAS E OVOS

ALL DISHES MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF GLUTEN , DAIRY, NUTS AND EGGS

TAXA DE SERVICO OPCIONAL DE 15%
15% SERVICE TAX NOT INCLUDED

NAO ACEITAMOS CHEQUES | WE DON'T ACCEPT CHECKS
SE BEBER, NAO DIRIJA. | DON'T DRINK AND DRIVE.
NOSSA COZINHA E SUAS DEPENDENCIAS

ESTAO FRANQUEADAS A SUA VISITACAO
OUR KITCHEN IS OPEN FOR VISITATIONS

PROCON BAHIA (71) 3116 0567

AMERICAN
EXPRESS

56

56

54



SOFT DRINKS

FASANO

TRANCOSO

AGUA MINERAL 300 ML

S. PELLEGRINO 505 ML
ACQUA PANNA 505 ML
REFRIGERANTES

SUCO TOMATE

SUCOS DIVERSOS | JUICES
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK
| SUGAR FREE | TROPICAL

R$

16
40
40
17
36
24
29

ACAI ORGANICO FASANO
| ORGANIC FASANO ACAI

TIGELA 250 ML | 8.5 OZ BOWL
TIGELA 500 ML | 16.9 OZ BOWL

36
46

BATIDO COM FRUTAS, ACUCAR MASCAVO E MELACO DE CANA
MIXED IN A BLENDER WITH FRUIT, BROWN SUGAR AND SUGARCANE MOLASSES

CAFE | COFFEE

ESPRESSO | ESPRESSO 15
CAPUCCINO 19
CHA | TEA 19
CERVEJA | BEER

BECK’S | LAGER | 330 ML 26
STELLA ARTOIS | LAGER | 330 ML 24
CORONA | PILSEN | 330 ML 28
CERVEJA SEM ALCOOL | 350 ML 20
CAIPIRINHAS | CAIPIROSKAS

ABSOLUT 59
MATRIARCA 60
SAKE 59

SUCOS VERDE | GREEN JUICE

AGUA DE COCO, KIWI, LARANJA,
ESPINAFRE E HORTELA

COCONUT WATER, KIWI, ORANGE,

SPINACH AND MINT

GENGIBRE, MACA, LIMAO, LARANUJA,
ESPINAFRE E SALSAO

GINGER, APPLE, LIME, ORANGE,

SPINACH AND CELERY

AGUA DE COCO, ESPINAFRE,
ABACAXI E HORTELA
COCONUT WATER, SPINACH,
PINEAPPLE AND MINT

AGUA DE COCO (NATURAL)
COCONUT WATER (NATURAL)

R$

32

32

32

18



FASANO

TRANCOSO

VODKA PREMIUM RS
ABSOLUT 52
VODKA SUPER PREMIUM

ABSOLUT ELYX 85
BELVEDERE 88
GREY GOOSE 88
GIN PREMIUM

BEEFEATER DRY GIN 66
AMAZZONI 61
GIN SUPER PREMIUM

BEEFEATER 24 76
GIN ULTRA PREMIUM

MONKEY 47 146
RUM

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 YO 64
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 YO 77
HAVANA CLUB SELECCION DE MAESTROS 161
TEQUILA

ALTOS PLATA 77
SAKE

JUN DAITI 50
GEKKEIKAN 64

CACHACA RS
MATRIARCA | CRISTAL 49
APERITIVO | APERITIF

LILLET BLANC 68,00
LILLET ROSE 68,00
CAMPARI 48
LICOR | LIQUEUR

LICOR 43 65
AMARULA 61
SAMBUCA 56
SCOTCH WHISKY STANDARD

BALLANTINE’'S FINEST 55
J & B RARE 57
FAMOUS GROUSE 8 Y.O. 55
SCOTCH WHISKY 12 Y.O.

CHIVAS REGAL 64
OLD PARR 65
SCOTCH WHISKY

ESPECIAL DELUXE

BALLANTINES 17 Y.O. 103
CHIVAS 15 Y.O. 118
MALT WHISKY

THE GLENLIVET 15 Y.O. | SPEYSIDE 215
MACALLAN 12 Y.O. | DOUBLE CASK 270
AMERICAN WHISKEY

JIM BEAM | BLACK | WHITE 71
IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESON STANDARD 55



FASANO

TRANCOSO

COCKTAILS

MOSCOW MULE
ABSOLUT, GENGIBRE, SUCO DE LIMAO E AGUA COM GAS
ABSOLUT, GINGER, LEMON AND SPARKLING WATER

TEQUILA SUNRISE
OMELCA SILVER, SUCO DE LARANJA E GRENADINE
OLMECA SILVER, ORANGE JUICE AND GRENADINE

NEGRONI
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY, CAMPARI E VERMUTE ROSSO

DRY MARTINI
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY E VERMUTE SECO

GIN TONICA
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY E AGUA TONICA

FITZGERALD
BEEFEATER, LIMAO, XAROPE SIMPLES E BITTER
BEEFEATER, LEMON, SYRUP AND BITTER

TROPICAL GIN
BEEFEATER DRY GIN, RED BULL TROPICAL E LARANJA
BEEFEATER DRY GIN, RED BULL TROPICAL AND ORANGE

SOUR APPLE MARTINI
ABSOLUT, XAROPE DE MAGCA VERDE E SOUR MIX
ABSOLUT, GREEN APPLE SYRUP AND SOUR MIX

BELLINI
ESPUMANTE COM POLPA DE PESSEGO
| SPARKLING WINE WITH PEACH PULP

APEROL, SPRITZ
APEROL, ESPUMANTE E AGUA COM GAS
| APEROL SPARKLING WINE AND SPARKLING WATER

RAMAZZOTTI SPRITZ
RAMAZZOTTI, ESPUMANTE E AGUA COM GAS
| RAMAZZOTTI, SPARKLING WINE AND SPARKLING WATER

ESPRESSO MARTINI
VODKA, LICOR DE CAFE, CAFE ESPRESSO
ABSOLUT, COFFEE LIQUEUR AND ESPRESSO

R$

70

64

70

70

77

85

7

71

67

68

65

7

CLERICOT

ESPUMANTE | SPARKLING WINE

VINHO BRANCO ‘ WHITE WINE

TAXA DE SERVICO OPCIONAL DE 15%
15% SERVICE TAX NOT INCLUDED

NAO ACEITAMOS CHEQUES
WE DON'T ACCEPT CHECKSV

SE BEBER, NAO DIRIJA.
DON'T DRINK AND DRIVE.

NOSSA COZINHA E SUAS DEPENDENCIAS
ESTAO FRANQUEADAS A SUA VISITAGAO

OUR KITCHEN IS OPEN FOR VISITATIONS

PROCON BAHIA (71) 3116 0567

R$
345

345



FASANO

TRANCOSO

VINI AL BICCHIERE
| VINHOS EM TACA

R$

BIANCHI 150ML

ITALIA
BAGLIORE CHARDONNAY
| CUSUMANO | 2020 | SICILIA

CHILE

LA JOYA SAUVIGNON BLANC
| 2022 | COLCHAGUA VALLEY

ROSATI 150ML

79

61

FRANCA
COTES DE PROVANCE | VoI LA

ROSSI 150ML

77

ITALIA
BAGLIO RE NERO D’AVOLA
| CUSUMANO | 2020 | SICILIA

PORTUGAL
CARM TINTO | 2018 | DOURO

SPUMANTI 7somL

61

70

ITALIA
PROSECCO FASANO | 2021 | VENETO

FRANCA CHAMPAGNE
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN BRUT | REIMS
MOET&CHANDON ICE BRUT | EPERNAY

RESERVA ESPECIAL FASANO

DOM PERIGNON MOET & CHANDON | 2010 | EPERNAY
CHAMPAGNE LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL ‘ REIMS

BRASIL
ADOLFO LONA | BRUT | GARIBALDI
CHANDON ROSE BRUT GARIBALDI

680

1.280
1.500

3.914
7.828

280
347

BIANCHI 7somL

ESTADOS UNIDOS
SUTTER HOME CHARDONNAY
| 2020 | NAPA VALLEY

FRANCA

PETIT SEGUIN OT-BORDET | 2020 | BOURGOGNE
CONDRIEU LES ALEXANDRIN

| 2021 | COTES DU RHONE

ARGENTINA
CATENA ALTA CHARDONNAY | 2019 | MENDOZA

BRASIL

RAR COLLEZIONE VIOGNIER
| 2022 | CAMPOS DE CIMA DA SERRA

ROSATI 7somL

R$

249

680
1.650

940

198

URUGUAI
PINOT NOIR ESTATE ROSE | 2022| MALDONADO

FRANCA

CHATEAU ROUBINE CRU CLASSE PREMIUM
| 2021 | PROVENCE

FRANCA

COTES DE PROVANCE | VoI LA

ROSSI 7s0mL

CHIANTI FASANO

322

640

375

510

| POGGIOTONDO | 2020 | TOSCANA

BEAUNE AOC

| NUITON BEAUNOY | 2014 | BOURGOGNE

SENA | 2015 | ACONCAGUA VALLEY

ROBERTO VOERZIO CEREQUIO | BAROLO | 2003

15% TAXA DE SERVICO
15% SERVICE TAX NOT INCLUDED

PROCON BAHIA (71) 3116 0567

SE BEBER, NAO DIRIJA.
DON'T DRINK AND DRIVE.

NOSSA COZINHA E SUAS DEPENDENCIAS ESTAO
FRANQUEADAS A SUA VISITACAO
OUR KITCHEN IS OPEN FOR VISITATIONS

AMERICAN
EXPRESS

680

4.000
3.666



